Bordeaux Red



Chéateau Lafite Rothschild

1987 Chateau Lafite Rothschild
Sph =TT per— PSP

1978 Chateau Lafite Rothschild
Sph =TT per— PSP

1970 Chateau Lafite Rothschild
Sph—eFZ 4P m—p AR

Chateau Latour

1998 Chateau Latour
Sph—eFhr—rb

1978 Chéateau Latour
Sph—eFhr—rb

2007 Les Forts de Latour
Lo T4 —FFhr—s

Ter Grand Cru Classé

Ter Grand Cru Classé

Ter Grand Cru Classé

Ter Grand Cru Classé

Ter Grand Cru Classé

Ter Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Latour 2nd

¥160,000
(¥176,000)

¥178,000
(¥195,800)

¥7198,000
¥217,800)

¥170,000
(¥187,000)

¥250,000
(¥275,000)

¥165,000
(¥181,500)

¥69,800
¥76,700)



Chateau Mouton Rothschild

2001 Chateau Mouton Rothschild
Spp—e A —pem—p R

Chateau Margaux

1999 Pavillon Rouge du Chateau Margaux
NI =Pz o Tz e Ay po— e /T —

Ter Grand Cru Classé

Ter Grand Cru Classé

Ter Grand Cru Classé

Ter Grand Cru Classé

Ter Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Margaux 2nd

Chateau Margaux 2nd

Chateau Margaux 2nd

Chateau Margaux 2nd

¥162,000
(¥178,200)

¥198,000
¥217,800)

¥250,000
(¥275,000)

¥248,000
(¥272,800)

¥368,000
(¥404,800)

¥87,000
¥94,600)

¥84,000
¥ 92,400)

¥76,800
¥ 76,800)

¥82,000
(¥90,000)



Chateau Haut-Brion

1998 Chateau Haut-Brion
Spp—ed— TS

1997 Chateau Haut-Brion
Spp—ed— TS

1988 Chateau Haut-Brion
Spp—eg— IS

1984 Chateau Haut-Brion
Spp—ed— TS

1975 Chateau Haut-Brion
Spp—ed— TS

1973 Chateau Haut-Brion
Spp—ed— TS

Ter Grand Cru Classé

Ter Grand Cru Classé

Ter Grand Cru Classé

Ter Grand Cru Classé

Ter Grand Cru Classé

Ter Grand Cru Classé

Ter Grand Cru Classé

¥150,000
(¥165,000)

¥148,000
(¥162,800)

¥168,000
(¥184,800)

¥180,000
(¥198,000)

¥135,000
(¥148,500)

¥145,000
(¥159,500)

¥135,000
(¥148,500)



Margaux

Saint-Julien

Pomerol

1979 Chateau Petrus
Spp—e~Np2X

1978 Chateau Petrus
Spp—e~Np2X

3éme Grand Cru Classé ¥87,500
¥96,200)

3éme Grand Cru Classé ¥23,800
(¥26,100)

¥598,000
(¥657,800)

¥550,000
(¥605,000)

¥578,000
(¥635,800)



