

***Bordeaux Red***

## Château Lafite Rothschild

<b>1987</b> <b>Château Lafite Rothschild</b> シャトー・ラフィット・ロートシルト	<b>1er Grand Cru Classé</b>	<b>¥160,000</b> (¥176,000)
<b>1978</b> <b>Château Lafite Rothschild</b> シャトー・ラフィット・ロートシルト	<b>1er Grand Cru Classé</b>	<b>¥178,000</b> (¥195,800)
<b>1970</b> <b>Château Lafite Rothschild</b> シャトー・ラフィット・ロートシルト	<b>1er Grand Cru Classé</b>	<b>¥198,000</b> (¥217,800)

## Château Latour

<b>1998</b> <b>Château Latour</b> シャトー・ラトゥール	<b>1er Grand Cru Classé</b>	<b>¥170,000</b> (¥187,000)
<b>1986</b> <b>Château Latour</b> シャトー・ラトゥール	<b>1er Grand Cru Classé</b>	<b>¥250,000</b> (¥275,000)
<b>1978</b> <b>Château Latour</b> シャトー・ラトゥール	<b>1er Grand Cru Classé</b>	<b>¥165,000</b> (¥181,500)
<b>2007</b> <b>Les Forts de Latour</b> レ・フォード・ラトゥール	<b>Château Latour 2nd</b>	<b>¥69,800</b> (¥76,700)

# Château Mouton Rothschild

<b>2001</b> <i>Château Mouton Rothschild</i> シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト	<i>1er Grand Cru Classé</i>	<b>¥162,000</b> (¥178,200)
<b>1995</b> <i>Château Mouton Rothschild</i> シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト	<i>1er Grand Cru Classé</i>	<b>¥198,000</b> (¥217,800)
<b>1990</b> <i>Château Mouton Rothschild</i> シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト	<i>1er Grand Cru Classé</i>	<b>¥250,000</b> (¥275,000)
<b>1986</b> <i>Château Mouton Rothschild</i> シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト	<i>1er Grand Cru Classé</i>	<b>¥248,000</b> (¥272,800)
<b>1982</b> <i>Château Mouton Rothschild</i> シャトー・ムートン・ロートシルト	<i>1er Grand Cru Classé</i>	<b>¥368,000</b> (¥404,800)

# Château Margaux

<b>2005</b> <i>Pavillon Rouge du Château Margaux</i> パヴィヨン・ルージュ・デュ・シャトー・マルゴー	<i>Château Margaux 2nd</i>	<b>¥87,000</b> (¥94,600)
<b>2000</b> <i>Pavillon Rouge du Château Margaux</i> パヴィヨン・ルージュ・デュ・シャトー・マルゴー	<i>Château Margaux 2nd</i>	<b>¥84,000</b> (¥92,400)
<b>1999</b> <i>Pavillon Rouge du Château Margaux</i> パヴィヨン・ルージュ・デュ・シャトー・マルゴー	<i>Château Margaux 2nd</i>	<b>¥76,800</b> (¥76,800)
<b>1995</b> <i>Pavillon Rouge du Château Margaux</i> パヴィヨン・ルージュ・デュ・シャトー・マルゴー	<i>Château Margaux 2nd</i>	<b>¥82,000</b> (¥90,000)

# Château Haut-Brion

<b>1998</b> <i>Château Haut-Brion</i> シャトー・オー・ブリオン	<i>1er Grand Cru Classé</i>	<b>¥150,000</b> (¥165,000)
<b>1997</b> <i>Château Haut-Brion</i> シャトー・オー・ブリオン	<i>1er Grand Cru Classé</i>	<b>¥148,000</b> (¥162,800)
<b>1988</b> <i>Château Haut-Brion</i> シャトー・オー・ブリオン	<i>1er Grand Cru Classé</i>	<b>¥168,000</b> (¥184,800)
<b>1986</b> <i>Château Haut-Brion</i> シャトー・オー・ブリオン	<i>1er Grand Cru Classé</i>	<b>¥180,000</b> (¥198,000)
<b>1984</b> <i>Château Haut-Brion</i> シャトー・オー・ブリオン	<i>1er Grand Cru Classé</i>	<b>¥135,000</b> (¥148,500)
<b>1975</b> <i>Château Haut-Brion</i> シャトー・オー・ブリオン	<i>1er Grand Cru Classé</i>	<b>¥145,000</b> (¥159,500)
<b>1973</b> <i>Château Haut-Brion</i> シャトー・オー・ブリオン	<i>1er Grand Cru Classé</i>	<b>¥135,000</b> (¥148,500)

## Margaux

1989 *Château Palmer*  
シャトー・パルメ

3ème Grand Cru Classé

¥87,500  
(¥96,200)

## Saint-Julien

2019 *Château Lagrange*  
シャトー・ラグランジュ

3ème Grand Cru Classé

¥23,800  
(¥26,100)

## Pomerol

1988 *Château Petrus*  
シャトー・ペトリュス

¥598,000  
(¥657,800)

1979 *Château Petrus*  
シャトー・ペトリュス

¥550,000  
(¥605,000)

1978 *Château Petrus*  
シャトー・ペトリュス

¥578,000  
(¥635,800)